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Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2021 MERCEDES-BENZ AMG GT
BLACK SERIES
VIN: W1KYJ8BA3MA041720
COUPE
4.0L V8
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 7/25/22 at 8:55:53 AM (CDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section


Owner 1 
Owner 2

Salvage |
Junk |
Rebuilt |
Fire |
Flood |
Hail |
Lemon Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage |
Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED
- None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.	

View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX


Owner 1 
Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

Regular oil changes

At least 1 open recall

2 Previous owners

Mercedes-Benz Certified Pre-
Owned

1,947 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated


Owner 1 
Owner 2

Year purchased 2021 2022

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 7 months 2 months

Owned in the following states/provinces New York Connecticut

Estimated miles driven per year --- ---

Last reported odometer reading 1,472 1,947

https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/Report.cfx?partner=DEY_0&vin=W1KYJ8BA3MA041720
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defSalvage
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defJunk
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defRebuilt
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defFire
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defFlood
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defHail
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defLemon
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defNAM
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/Report.cfx?partner=DEY_0&vin=W1KYJ8BA3MA041720
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defFrameDamage
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Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
At least 1 manufacturer recall requires repair. Most recalls can be repaired
free of charge.

No Recalls
Reported Recall Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have 37 months or 48,053 miles remaining.

Warranty Active Warranty Active

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2021

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/30/2021
 

15
  New York
Inspection Station

Dealer had vehicle inspected to prepare it for sale
- Passed safety inspection
- Emissions inspection performed

07/30/2021
 

New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Poughkeepsie, NY

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Passed safety inspection

07/31/2021
 

24
  Mercedes-Benz Manhattan
New York, NY
212-629-1600
mb-manhattan.com

 4.4 / 5.0

359 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed

08/10/2021
 

Mercedes-Benz Manhattan
New York, NY
212-629-1600
mb-manhattan.com

 4.4 / 5.0

359 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Vehicle washed/detailed

08/23/2021
 

New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Poughkeepsie, NY

Title issued or updated
- First owner reported
- Loan or lien reported

03/21/2022
 

1,469
  Miller Motorcars Inc.
Greenwich, CT
203-629-3890
millermotorcars.com

Vehicle offered for sale

04/30/2022
 

1,472
  Mercedes-Benz of Greenwich
Greenwich, CT
203-869-2850
mercedesbenzgreenwich.com

 4.5 / 5.0

290 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed

Owner 2 Personal Vehicle

 403 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 403 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 6,657 Customer Favoritesfavorite

https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defManufacturerRecall
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=SvWiafbfRlMCypfa37RkI4rFVGssUfAMU5TjOzG8aRbknneNlvmWgRSc_1iHXVG0hA4VIxCNbPW3iMLDuTfWyhGDAD1-17cnPKTwHAM6acYc9psOkYDfJTv_m8xD6DXK_5276zbBGAjS-Air2-Mzz4aSk5iImWDiRH3rqNJhmBSlSVt38ZwRBZQsHyljyw8CfrAgt6iY_ZZeHQ-EBpZMeb8ISiVZ9cbUfsPzi3UnZ0Txy4qhM6kvN0vC3HaDVE_P7CNW2rIiwP2hAv1dT4-D_ztX91R3opTjklmDdqS15zwwpdoFWXLXqNu3u9eN6sFSwTfrcF55N9M3L-2s7G8hR5_mD2BtbP_AqL20YPSDJvAEia27LT8jp8o7T_CxWDFgYRygw2naUdlyZYg_ezrQiFYixRKQNUvu75osVuNwOIAt09at82fXfIkDbhW7jgGuJqjs3mo24fkHs78RLP9l5MZgwnZTAX2YrlFPrJ8vjNoWNBOUNoK3xsllHnV0tvuy6vLz0xfPkxB2ch_wJKVmnnffNvNqtshJpBOPyEQ2hmMiSdAcATd49N5PdXK_bDg5j5sWSOnow38khmL8N6XbLExy2_qlsf9l0-0E3M980xhkkwvagg2b7o1JioYWK3oNCX-dkgEfOtP3a3dzcF6FYf53BAhB5TSWMZV9vg
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Purchased: 2022

Date Mileage Source Comments

05/03/2022
 

Connecticut
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Stamford, CT
Title #AA4596555

Title issued or updated
- Title or registration issued
- New owner reported
- Vehicle color noted as Black

06/23/2022
 

Mercedes-Benz USA LLC Manufacturer Safety recall issued
- NHTSA #22V365
- Recall #2022060005 Recall - Safety Title/ Topic:
- SIM Card Communication Module MY: 2017-2022
- Model(s): Various models
- Status: Remedy Available

Click here or call 1-800-367-6372 to locate an
authorized Mercedes-Benz dealer near you to obtain
more information about this recall
- Learn more about this recall

07/08/2022
 

Mercedes-Benz of Greenwich
Greenwich, CT

 4.5 / 5.0

290 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

07/11/2022
 

1,947
  Mercedes-Benz of Greenwich
Greenwich, CT
203-869-2850
mercedesbenzgreenwich.com

 4.5 / 5.0

290 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Four wheel alignment performed
- Four tires mounted
- Tire(s) replaced
- Oil and filter changed
- Vehicle washed/detailed

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in
order to prepare it for sale. That's a good
thing!

07/12/2022
 

Mercedes-Benz Certified Pre-Owned
Dealer
Greenwich, CT

Offered for sale as a Mercedes-Benz Certified Pre-
Owned Vehicle
- Black metallic exterior

Certification includes:
- Unlimited Mileage Warranty-see dealer
- Rigorous multi-point inspection

Description: Mercedes-Benz AG ("MBAG"), the manufacturer of Mercedes-Benz vehicles, has determined that on certain
Model Year ("MY") 2017-2022 CLA-Class, GLA-Class, GLE-/GLS-Class, SLC-Class, A-Class, AMG GT-Class, C-Class, E-Class,
S-Class, SL-Class, , GLC-Class, CLS- Class , AMG GT 4-doors Coupe, GLE-Class Coupe, GLB-Class G-Class vehicles (117,
118, 156, 166, 167, 172, 177, 190, 205, 213, 217, 222, 223, 231, 238, 247, 253, 257, 290, 292, 293, 463 platform), the
communication module's SIM card software might inadvertently become disabled. Should this occur, the communication
module would not be able to establish a connection with a mobile phone network. In this case, the manual as well as the
automatic eCall function would not be available. Therefore, the condition may preclude or delay the arrival of emergency
responders. This might increase the consequences of an injury following an emergency event. The supplier of the SIM
card will update the SIM software of the communication modules on the affected vehicles. This update is planned to be
performed over-the-air ("OTA"). If the over-the-air update cannot be successfully completed, the customer will be notified
and advised to visit an authorized dealer to have the update performed.

Should this occur, the communication module would not be able to establish a connection with a mobile phone network. In
this case, the manual as well as the automatic eCall function would not be available. Therefore, the condition may
preclude or delay the arrival of emergency responders. This might increase the consequences of an injury following an
emergency event.

Remedy: The supplier of the SIM card will update the SIM software of the communication modules on the affected
vehicles. This update is planned to be performed over-the-air ("OTA"). If the over-the-air update cannot be successfully
completed, the customer will be notified and advised to visit an authorized dealer to have the update performed.

 6,657 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 6,657 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.mbusa.com/mercedes/dealers/state
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Pre-Owned Vehicles

- 24 hour Roadside Assistance

This vehicle's oil change history, as reported to CARFAX, follows the manufacturer's
recommendation. Track your service history for free at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

CARFAX Well Maintained - Regular Oil Changes
CARFAX identifies a "Well Maintained - Regular Oil Change" vehicle as having a regular oil change history when all its recommended
oil changes, based on the vehicle's maintenance schedule, have been reported to CARFAX. CARFAX uses the manufacturer's
schedule and assumes normal driving conditions. When an oil change schedule is not available, CARFAX may analyze reported
service events to determine what is typical for the same make and model vehicle. Dealers and service shops may publish different
recommended service schedules.

Certified Pre-Owned Vehicle
Certified Pre-Owned Vehicles (CPOs) are used vehicles that meet the certification criteria established by the manufacturer. Although
each manufacturer establishes its own criteria to certify a vehicle, manufacturers typically certify recent model year vehicles with low
mileage. CPO vehicles typically undergo a comprehensive inspection and come with a manufacturer-backed warranty and require a
vehicle history report as part of the certification process.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet minimum federal safety
or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle
history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico.
Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey,
Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

Follow Us:
  facebook.com/CARFAX 
@CARFAXinc
 
About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY
IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

http://www.mbusa.com/mercedes/cpo
http://www.carfax.com/service
http://www.carfax.com/help
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
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SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT IS SUBJECT TO THE CARFAX.COM TERMS OF USE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

7/25/22 8:55:53 AM (CDT)

https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use

